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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

I enbXWHCbKMIA M.B.
Onina A.C.
Bynin CA.
Caran ..
Bypwi 1.4.
Kynsac 1.B.

Cwmepuik .M.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I.
MacHuk O.M.
OxHnu C.M.
Mykanak M.M.
®yynna MM.
Xomuk O.C.
Tuma P.®.
Caska B.C.
ABopcbkuin C.HO.
Tumypa H.I.
Tuma 1.P.
Bynin A.C.
KoBanbuyk P.A.
BbaunHcbkumin C.I1.
Bnaguka B.B.
Jaxosny O.B.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
JNasop B.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2023

Kny6 Camb6ip

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-2

B 171 11/ 48.6681053 /] 30.7774261

02.07.2023 05:20:29

CoHAUYHO
21

310
568.607
62

33

29

Kop,

221533
223771
224922
223851
221519
221821
223047
220171
224937
221697
223883
221654
221658
221647
221621
223813
225000
223749
221517
224955
224956
223882
221799
223055
223746

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

44
8
25
20
24
22
17
21
10
26
11
5
12
0
10
10

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

—_
Xe]

484.59
478.03
487.87
265.25
349.18
461.97
87.87
359.02
82.95
42230
89.18
84.92
0.00
0.00
85.57
0.00
9443
0.00
82.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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14:11:26
15:00:48
1115.04
963.92

13:46:29
15:33:05
01:46:36

53
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
043 209.25
0.62 298.77
0.36 175.63
0.15 39.79
0.17 58.20
0.27 125.99
0.06 517
0.19 68.38
0.10 830
0.19 81.21
0.09 8.11
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.56
0.00 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
2101.96
1788.68
1401.04
975.22
862.63
813.63
570.72
460.14
452.00
371.55
362.51
31347
308.39
287.86
195.49
195.49
10.54
8.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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